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Event 1: Women's Flying 200
1-8 to Event 5, 9-10 to Event 18, 11-14 to Event 6

1. 60 Isabella DASHORST (South Coast CC) 169509 (5.970)  12.150
2. 59 Elsie VAN HOOF (Port Adelaide CC) 142117 (5.977)  12.152 +0.00
3. 50 Skye ROBSON (Townsville CC) 194356 (6.024)  12.347 +0.19
4. 53 Liliana MCLENNAN (Bundaberg CC) 214110 (6.192)  12.540 +0.39
5. 51 Courtney MCGOWAN (Uni of QLD CC) 165211 (6.162)  12.640 +0.49
6. 52 Deneaka BLINCO (Rockhampton CC) 227090 (6.287)  12.669 +0.51
7. 55 Emma STEVENS (Darling Downs CC) 208896 (6.356)  12.905 +0.75
8. 56 Julie BARNETT (Gold Coast  CC) 102499 (6.456)  13.122 +0.97
9. 54 Megan STEVENS (Uni of QLD CC) 168594 (6.471)  13.192 +1.04
10. 57 Melinda SYMON (Uni of QLD CC) 127255 (6.682)  13.502 +1.35
11. 61 Jacqui KLOWSS (Uni of QLD CC) 242185 (6.784)  13.831 +1.68
12. 58 Alicia HARRIS (Townsville CC) 216185 (6.886)  13.981 +1.83
13. 62 Elyson BRIGGS (Uni of QLD CC) 150950 (7.541)  15.405 +3.25

Event 2: C Grade Flying 200
1-8 to Event 7, 9th to Event 22, 10-15 to Event 8

1. 36 Steven BROWN (Balmoral CC) 209059 (5.896)  11.898
2. 38 Thomas CASEY (Brisbane CC) 240006 (5.980)  12.134 +0.23
3. 37 Brad WALL (Brisbane CC) 230986 (0.000)  12.140 +0.24
4. 39 Peter MAKRAS (Brisbane CC) 199438 (5.986)  12.207 +0.30
5. 42 Terry DICKER (Gold Coast  CC) 236300 (6.207)  12.449 +0.55
6. 41 Orion SIGLEY (Gold Coast  CC) 217562 (6.083)  12.478 +0.58
7. 35 Ryan ELLIOTT (Balmoral CC) 197924 (6.182)  12.602 +0.70
8. 45 Scott SLADE (Brisbane CC) 195955 (6.512)  13.040 +1.14
9. 47 Ian SNODGRASS (Ipswich CC) 143846 (6.681)  13.375 +1.47
10. 43 Ephraim MARTENSON (Balmoral CC) 227641 (6.546)  13.409 +1.51
11. 40 Paul STEVENS (Brisbane CC) 237753 (6.636)  13.674 +1.77
12. 46 Gary LEONARD (Ipswich CC) 229574 (6.785)  13.676 +1.77

Event 3: B Grade Flying 200
1-8 to Event 9, rest to Events 10-13

1. 17 Maxwell SIGLEY (Gold Coast  CC) 217563 (5.528)  11.192
2. 19 Nathan SANDER (Uni of QLD CC) 195492 (5.553)  11.378 +0.18
3. 22 Robert WALKER (Darling Downs CC) 201549 (5.704)  11.396 +0.20
4. 21 Sophie KNOX (Hunter District CC) 10055349493 (5.632)  11.499 +0.30
5. 20 Gerard O'CONNELL (Uni of QLD CC) 119787 (5.782)  11.600 +0.40
6. 23 Glenn SEARLE (Uni of QLD CC) 164576 (5.741)  11.653 +0.46
7. 28 Scott SMITH (Uni of QLD CC) 242627 (5.815)  11.720 +0.52
8. 26 Neil HAMEY (Hamilton Wheelers CC) 162862 (0.000)  11.830 +0.63
9. 24 Samuel HOSKINS (Moreton Bay CC) 238248 (5.856)  11.856 +0.66
10. 16 Karl MORRIS (Darling Downs CC) 155689 (5.829)  11.875 +0.68
11. 18 Duncan ALLEN (Bundaberg CC) 173642 (5.849)  11.879 +0.68
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Event 3: B Grade Flying 200 (continued)
1-8 to Event 9, rest to Events 10-13

12. 34 Calan MCINTOSH (Brisbane CC) 204194 (0.000)  11.890 +0.69
13. 30 Mark GIBBS (Gold Coast  CC) 170392 (6.026)  12.124 +0.93
14. 27 Brett HERON (Brisbane CC) 239888 (6.192)  12.256 +1.06
15. 32 Ethan HARRIS (Townsville CC) 211434 (5.998)  12.321 +1.12
16. 31 Thomas CUNDY (Townsville CC) 215236 (6.152)  12.463 +1.27
17. 29 Jamie O'NEILL (Brisbane CC) 233082 (6.364)  12.784 +1.59

Event 4: A Grade Flying 200
1-8 to Event 14, 9th to Event 29, 10-15 to Event 15

1. 1 Shane PERKINS (Russia) (4.958)  10.105
2. 2 Jamie GREEN (Wagga Wagga CC) 122063 (5.080)  10.349 +0.24
3. 14 Mathew MOONEY (Canberra CC) 211584 (5.268)  10.715 +0.61
4. 6 Damon MARSHALL (Central Coast CC) 155359 (5.293)  10.755 +0.65
5. 5 Cameron CAMPLING (Brisbane CC) 220348 (5.391)  10.962 +0.85
6. 4 Douglas HIGGINSON (Uni of QLD CC) 226163 (5.424)  11.059 +0.95
7. 7 David WATLING (Brisbane CC) 237701 (5.499)  11.198 +1.09
8. 12 Hamish WRIGHT (Mackay CC) 214133 (5.558)  11.275 +1.17
9. 13 Matthew GLANVILLE (RBCC) 104036 (5.624)  11.365 +1.26
10. 10 Eric HUANG (Uni of QLD CC) 172734 (5.623)  11.411 +1.30
11. 15 Colin CHAPMAN (Hamilton Wheelers CC) 207586 (5.718)  11.639 +1.53
12. 11 Nicholas BANKS-WATSON (Balmoral CC) 212462 (5.850)  11.783 +1.67

Event 5: Women's Group 1, Round 1
Winners to Event 16, rest to Event 17

1v8: 60 Isabella DASHORST (South Coast CC) 56 Julie BARNETT (Gold Coast  CC)def 13.02
2v7: 59 Elsie VAN HOOF (Port Adelaide CC) 55 Emma STEVENS (Darling Downs CC)def 13.23
3v6: 50 Skye ROBSON (Townsville CC) 52 Deneaka BLINCO (Rockhampton CC)def 13.17
4v5: 53 Liliana MCLENNAN (Bundaberg CC) 51 Courtney MCGOWAN (Uni of QLD CC)def 13.51

Event 6: Women's Group 2, Round 1
Winners to Event 18, rest to Event 31 - Result

1. 58 Alicia HARRIS (Townsville CC) 216185
2. 62 Elyson BRIGGS (Uni of QLD CC) 150950

Decisions of the commisaires panel
• []

Event 7: C Grade Group 1, Round 1
Winners to Event 20, rest to Event 21

1v8: 36 Steven BROWN (Balmoral CC) 45 Scott SLADE (Brisbane CC)def 13.44
2v7: 38 Thomas CASEY (Brisbane CC) 35 Ryan ELLIOTT (Balmoral CC)def 13.16
3v6: 37 Brad WALL (Brisbane CC) 41 Orion SIGLEY (Gold Coast  CC)def 13.01
4v5: 39 Peter MAKRAS (Brisbane CC) 42 Terry DICKER (Gold Coast  CC)def 12.68
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Event 9: B Grade Group 1, Round 1
Winners to Event 23, rest to Event 24

1v8: 17 Maxwell SIGLEY (Gold Coast  CC) 26 Neil HAMEY (Hamilton Wheelers CC)def 11.96
2v7: 19 Nathan SANDER (Uni of QLD CC) 28 Scott SMITH (Uni of QLD CC)def 11.99
3v6: 23 Glenn SEARLE (Uni of QLD CC) 22 Robert WALKER (Darling Downs CC)def 12.55
4v5: 20 Gerard O'CONNELL (Uni of QLD CC) 21 Sophie KNOX (Hunter District CC)def 12.12

Event 10: B Grade Group 2, Round 1
Winner to Event 25, 2nd to Event 26, 3rd to Event 45 - Result

1. 24 Samuel HOSKINS (Moreton Bay CC) 238248 11.99
2. 31 Thomas CUNDY (Townsville CC) 215236

Event 11: B Grade Group 2, Round 1
Winner to Event 25, 2nd to Event 26, 3rd to Event 45 - Result

1. 16 Karl MORRIS (Darling Downs CC) 155689 12.37
2. 32 Ethan HARRIS (Townsville CC) 211434

Event 12: B Grade Group 2, Round 1
Winner to Event 25, 2nd to Event 26, 3rd to Event 45 - Result

1. 18 Duncan ALLEN (Bundaberg CC) 173642 12.71
2. 29 Jamie O'NEILL (Brisbane CC) 233082
3. 27 Brett HERON (Brisbane CC) 239888

Decisions of the commisaires panel
• 27 Brett Heron relegated to third - attempting to pass under the rider in the sprint lane in corner 3 -4 last 

lap

Event 13: B Grade Group 2, Round 1
Winner to Event 25, 2nd to Event 26 - Result

1. 34 Calan MCINTOSH (Brisbane CC) 204194 12.27
2. 30 Mark GIBBS (Gold Coast  CC) 170392

Event 14: A Grade Group 1, Round 1
Winners to Event 27, rest to Event 28

1v8: 1 Shane PERKINS (Russia) 12 Hamish WRIGHT (Mackay CC)def 11.74
2v7: 2 Jamie GREEN (Wagga Wagga CC) 7 David WATLING (Brisbane CC)def 11.15
3v6: 14 Mathew MOONEY (Canberra CC) 4 Douglas HIGGINSON (Uni of QLD CC)def 11.32
4v5: 6 Damon MARSHALL (Central Coast CC) 5 Cameron CAMPLING (Brisbane CC)def 11.26

Event 16: Women's Group 1, Semis
Winners to Event 37, rest to Event 36

1v4: 53 Liliana MCLENNAN (Bundaberg CC) 60 Isabella DASHORST (South Coast CC)def 13.33
2v3: 59 Elsie VAN HOOF (Port Adelaide CC) 50 Skye ROBSON (Townsville CC)def 12.79
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Event 17: Women's Group 1, 5th to 8th Semis
Winners to Event 35, rest to Event 34

5v8: 51 Courtney MCGOWAN (Uni of QLD CC) 56 Julie BARNETT (Gold Coast  CC)def 13.48
6v7: 52 Deneaka BLINCO (Rockhampton CC) 55 Emma STEVENS (Darling Downs CC)def 13.87

Event 18: Women's Group 2, Semis
Winners to Event 33, rest to Event 32

9v12: 54 Megan STEVENS (Uni of QLD CC) 58 Alicia HARRIS (Townsville CC)def 14.05
10v11: 61 Jacqui KLOWSS (Uni of QLD CC) 57 Melinda SYMON (Uni of QLD CC)def 14.75

Decisions of the commissaires panel
• Rider 57 Melinda Symon -warning bad Language

Event 20: C Grade Group 1, Semis
Winners to Event 44, rest to Event 43

1v4: 39 Peter MAKRAS (Brisbane CC) 36 Steven BROWN (Balmoral CC)def 12.54
2v3: 37 Brad WALL (Brisbane CC) 38 Thomas CASEY (Brisbane CC)def  

Decisions of the commissaires panel
• Rider 39 Peter Makras - warning holding line through corner 3-4 last lap

Event 21: C Grade Group 1, 5th to 8th Semis
Winners to Event 42, rest to Event 41

5v8: 45 Scott SLADE (Brisbane CC) 42 Terry DICKER (Gold Coast  CC)def  
6v7: 35 Ryan ELLIOTT (Balmoral CC) 41 Orion SIGLEY (Gold Coast  CC)def  

Event 22: C Grade Group 2, Semis
Winners to Event 40, rest to Event 39

9v12: 47 Ian SNODGRASS (Ipswich CC) 46 Gary LEONARD (Ipswich CC)def  
10v11: 40 Paul STEVENS (Brisbane CC) 43 Ephraim MARTENSON (Balmoral CC)def 13.89

Event 23: B Grade Group 1, Semis
Winners to Event 53, rest to Event 52

1v4: 17 Maxwell SIGLEY (Gold Coast  CC) 20 Gerard O'CONNELL (Uni of QLD CC)def 12.35
2v3: 19 Nathan SANDER (Uni of QLD CC) 23 Glenn SEARLE (Uni of QLD CC)def 12.60

Event 24: B Grade Group 1, 5th to 8th Semis
Winners to Event 51, rest to Event 50

5v8: 26 Neil HAMEY (Hamilton Wheelers CC) 21 Sophie KNOX (Hunter District CC)def 12.20
6v7: 22 Robert WALKER (Darling Downs CC) 28 Scott SMITH (Uni of QLD CC)def 12.02

Event 25: B Grade Group 2, 9th to 12th Semis
Winners to Event 49, rest to Event 48

9v12: 24 Samuel HOSKINS (Moreton Bay CC) 34 Calan MCINTOSH (Brisbane CC)def 12.36
10v11: 16 Karl MORRIS (Darling Downs CC) 18 Duncan ALLEN (Bundaberg CC)def 12.32
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Event 26: B Grade Group 2, 13th to 16th Semis
Winners to Event 47, rest to Event 46

13v16: 31 Thomas CUNDY (Townsville CC) 30 Mark GIBBS (Gold Coast  CC)def 12.80
14v15: 32 Ethan HARRIS (Townsville CC) 29 Jamie O'NEILL (Brisbane CC)def 12.85

Event 27: A Grade Group 1, Semis
Winners to Event 60, rest to Event 59

1v4: 6 Damon MARSHALL (Central Coast CC) 1 Shane PERKINS (Russia)def  
2v3: 2 Jamie GREEN (Wagga Wagga CC) 14 Mathew MOONEY (Canberra CC)def 11.17

Event 28: A Grade Group 1, 5th to 8th Semis
Winners to Event 58, rest to Event 57

5v8: 5 Cameron CAMPLING (Brisbane CC) 12 Hamish WRIGHT (Mackay CC)def 11.46
6v7: 4 Douglas HIGGINSON (Uni of QLD CC) 7 David WATLING (Brisbane CC)def 11.41

Event 29: A Grade Group 2, Semis
Winners to Event 56, rest to Event 55

9v12: 13 Matthew GLANVILLE (RBCC) 11 Nicholas BANKS-WATSON (Balmoral CC)def 11.89
10v11: 10 Eric HUANG (Uni of QLD CC) 15 Colin CHAPMAN (Hamilton Wheelers CC)def 12.39

Event 32: Women's 11th Place Final
 - Result

1. 58 Alicia HARRIS (Townsville CC) 216185 14.44
2. 57 Melinda SYMON (Uni of QLD CC) 127255
3. 62 Elyson BRIGGS (Uni of QLD CC) 150950

Event 33: Women's 9th Place Final
 - Result

1. 54 Megan STEVENS (Uni of QLD CC) 168594 13.95
2. 61 Jacqui KLOWSS (Uni of QLD CC) 242185

Event 34: Women's 7th Place Final
 - Result

1. 56 Julie BARNETT (Gold Coast  CC) 102499 14.52
2. 55 Emma STEVENS (Darling Downs CC) 208896

Event 35: Women's 5th Place Final
 - Result

1. 52 Deneaka BLINCO (Rockhampton CC) 227090
2. 51 Courtney MCGOWAN (Uni of QLD CC) 165211
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Event 36: Women's 3rd Place Final
 - Result

1. 60 Isabella DASHORST (South Coast CC) 169509 12.86
2. 50 Skye ROBSON (Townsville CC) 194356

Event 37: Women's 1st Place Final
 - Result

1. 59 Elsie VAN HOOF (Port Adelaide CC) 142117 13.30
2. 53 Liliana MCLENNAN (Bundaberg CC) 214110

Event 39: C Grade 11th Place Final
 - Result

1. 43 Ephraim MARTENSON (Balmoral CC) 227641 14.02
2. 46 Gary LEONARD (Ipswich CC) 229574

Event 40: C Grade 9th Place Final
 - Result

1. 47 Ian SNODGRASS (Ipswich CC) 143846 13.45
2. 40 Paul STEVENS (Brisbane CC) 237753

Event 41: C Grade 7th Place Final
 - Result

1. 41 Orion SIGLEY (Gold Coast  CC) 217562
2. 42 Terry DICKER (Gold Coast  CC) 236300

Event 42: C Grade 5th Place Final
 - Result

1. 35 Ryan ELLIOTT (Balmoral CC) 197924 13.37
2. 45 Scott SLADE (Brisbane CC) 195955

Event 43: C Grade 3rd Place Final
 - Result

1. 36 Steven BROWN (Balmoral CC) 209059 13.42
2. 38 Thomas CASEY (Brisbane CC) 240006

Event 44: C Grade 1st Place Final
 - Result

1. 37 Brad WALL (Brisbane CC) 230986 12.59
2. 39 Peter MAKRAS (Brisbane CC) 199438
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Event 46: B Grade 15th Place Final
 - Result

1. 30 Mark GIBBS (Gold Coast  CC) 170392 12.78
2. 27 Brett HERON (Brisbane CC) 239888
3. 29 Jamie O'NEILL (Brisbane CC) 233082

Event 47: B Grade 13th Place Final
 - Result

1. 32 Ethan HARRIS (Townsville CC) 211434 12.51
2. 31 Thomas CUNDY (Townsville CC) 215236

Event 48: B Grade 11th Place Final
 - Result

1. 18 Duncan ALLEN (Bundaberg CC) 173642 12.05
2. 34 Calan MCINTOSH (Brisbane CC) 204194

Event 49: B Grade 9th Place Final
 - Result

1. 24 Samuel HOSKINS (Moreton Bay CC) 238248 12.57
2. 16 Karl MORRIS (Darling Downs CC) 155689

Event 50: B Grade 7th Place Final
 - Result

1. 28 Scott SMITH (Uni of QLD CC) 242627
2. 21 Sophie KNOX (Hunter District CC) 10055349493

Event 51: B Grade 5th Place Final
 - Result

1. 22 Robert WALKER (Darling Downs CC) 201549 11.97
2. 26 Neil HAMEY (Hamilton Wheelers CC) 162862

Event 52: B Grade 3rd Place Final
 - Result

1. 20 Gerard O'CONNELL (Uni of QLD CC) 119787 11.98
2. 23 Glenn SEARLE (Uni of QLD CC) 164576

Event 53: B Grade 1st Place Final
 - Result

1. 17 Maxwell SIGLEY (Gold Coast  CC) 217563 11.81
2. 19 Nathan SANDER (Uni of QLD CC) 195492

Decisions of the commisaires panel
• Rider 19 Nathan Sander - warning attempting to overtake rider in the sprint lane on the blue in the back 

straight last lap.
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Event 55: A Grade 11th Place Final
 - Result

1. 11 Nicholas BANKS-WATSON (Balmoral CC) 212462
2. 15 Colin CHAPMAN (Hamilton Wheelers CC) 207586

Event 56: A Grade 9th Place Final
 - Result

1. 13 Matthew GLANVILLE (RBCC) 104036 12.16
2. 10 Eric HUANG (Uni of QLD CC) 172734

Event 57: A Grade 7th Place Final
 - Result

1. 12 Hamish WRIGHT (Mackay CC) 214133 12.14
2. 7 David WATLING (Brisbane CC) 237701

Event 58: A Grade 5th Place Final
 - Result

1. 5 Cameron CAMPLING (Brisbane CC) 220348 11.25
2. 4 Douglas HIGGINSON (Uni of QLD CC) 226163

Event 59: A Grade 3rd Place Final
 - Result

1. 14 Mathew MOONEY (Canberra CC) 211584
2. 1 Shane PERKINS (Russia)

Event 60: A Grade 1st Place Final
 - Result

1. 2 Jamie GREEN (Wagga Wagga CC) 122063 10.90
2. 6 Damon MARSHALL (Central Coast CC) 155359

Event 62: Invitation Motor Pace 200
1. 1 Shane PERKINS (Russia) (4.741)  9.590

2 Jamie GREEN (Wagga Wagga CC) 122063


